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Aaron M. Scheuer

The Brooker Law Firm, PA
Post Office Box 11415
Columbia, SC 29211

(803) 779-1065
ascheuer@brookerlawfirm.com

J. Abraham Gutting

Gutting Law Firm, LLC

1501 Belle Isle Avenue, Suite 110 PMB1033
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

(843) 800-2701

abe@guttinglawsc.com

James L. McCutchen
McCutchen MclLean, LLC
106 East Main Street
Lexington, SC 29072
(803) 785-4529
james@scmaclaw.com

S. Michael Pack, Jr.

Dennis, Shaw, Drennan & Pack, LLC
Post Office Box 891

Spartanburg, SC 29304

(864) 582-0708
mpack@dsdlegal.com

Andrew W. Saleeby

Maynard Nexsen

1230 Main Street, Suite 700
Columbia, SC 29201

(803) 253-8220
ASaleeby@maynardnexsen.com

Andrew D. Merline

Merline & Meacham, PA

Post Office Box 10796

Greenville, SC 29603

(864) 242-4080
amerline@merlineandmeacham.com
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COUNCIL MEMBERS

Lindsey W. Cooper, Jr., exp. 2025

Phillip J. Martin, exp. 2025

The Law Offices of L.W. Cooper Jr., LLC Merline & Meacham, PA

36 Broad Street
Charleston, SC 29401
(843) 375-6622
lwc@Ilwcooper.com

Michelle H. King, exp. 2026
Merline & Meacham, PA

Post Office Box 10796

Greenville, SC 29603

(864) 242-4080

mking @merlineandmeacham.com

David A. Thompson, exp. 2027
Thomas, Fisher & Edwards, PA

104 S. Main Street, Suite 701
Greenville, SC 29601

(864) 232-0041
dthompson@thomasandfisher.com

Post Office Box 10796

Greenville, SC 29603

(864) 242-4080
pmartin@merlineandmeacham.com

Adam J. Neil, exp. 2026

SC Department of Revenue
300A Outlet Pointe Boulevard
Columbia, SC 29210

(803) 898-5149
adam.neil@dor.sc.gov

Nicole “Nikki” M. Wooten, exp. 2027
Maynard Nexsen

1230 Main Street, Suite 700

Columbia, SC 29201

(803) 540-2109
nwooten@maynardnexsen.com



mailto:lwc@lwcooper.com
mailto:pmartin@merlineandmeacham.com
mailto:mking@merlineandmeacham.com
mailto:adam.neil@dor.sc.gov
mailto:dthompson@thomasandfisher.com
mailto:nwooten@maynardnexsen.com

